HEAT MOISTURE EXCHANGERS
AND FILTERS
Catalog
1-800-647-0172  |  PepperMedical.com
Contents
Pages 2 - 3  |  HME-01P & HME-02P
Page 4  |  HME-02-Sux
Pages 5 - 6  |  HME-01F & HME-02F

Heat Moisture Exchanger
with Foam Filter
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1-800-647-0172  |  610-692-8468 Fax
orders@peppermedical.com  |  www.PepperMedical.com
Description:
Product Code:	 HME-01F
Description:	 Tracheal HME
Humidity Output:	 23.4mg @ VT 500ml
Resistance @ 30 LPM:	 40pa
Dead Space:	 11ml
Tidal Volume Range:	 > 25ml
Weight:	 5g
Features & Benefits:
•	 Low profile and lightweight
•	 High performance paper element
•	 Warms and humidifies air with minimal resistance to flow
•	 Integrated oxygen port
•	 Full compatibility with breathing systems
Page 6		  PepperMedical.com  |  800-647-0172
HME-02F
Heat Moisture Exchanger
with Foam Filter and 02 Port
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1-800-647-0172  |  610-692-8468 Fax
orders@peppermedical.com  |  www.PepperMedical.com
Description:
Product Code:	 HME-02F
Description:	 Tracheal HME
Humidity Output:	 23.4mg @ VT 500ml
Resistance @ 30 LPM:	 40pa
Dead Space:	 11ml
Tidal Volume Range:	 > 25ml
Weight:	 5g
Features & Benefits:
•	 Low profile and lightweight
•	 High performance paper element
•	 Warms and humidifies air with minimal resistance to flow
•	 Fold away oxygen port plus suction port
•	 Full compatibility with breathing systems
Page 7		  PepperMedical.com  |  800-647-0172
HME-03P
Heat Moisture Exchanger
with Fold Away 02 Port and
Suction Port
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1-800-647-0172  |  610-692-8468 Fax
orders@peppermedical.com  |  www.PepperMedical.com
Description:
Product Code:	 HME-03P
Description:	 Tracheal HME
Humidity Output:	 23.4mg @ VT 500ml
Resistance @ 30 LPM:	 40pa
Dead Space:	 11ml
Tidal Volume Range:	 > 25ml
Weight:	 5g
Features & Benefits:
•	 Low profile and lightweight
•	 High performance paper element
•	 Warms and humidifies air with minimal resistance to flow
•	 Side oxygen port plus suction port
•	 Full compatibility with breathing systems
Page 8		  PepperMedical.com  |  800-647-0172
HME-04P
Heat Moisture Exchanger
with Side 02 Port and
Suction Port
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1-800-647-0172  |  610-692-8468 Fax
orders@peppermedical.com  |  www.PepperMedical.com
Description:
Product Code:	 HME-04P
Description:	 Tracheal HME